
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: The Dancing Horse
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3741 ASCETA DATELA Vay Snyman 67.8380.000 66.351 0.000 67.095% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 63.1080.000 65.946 0.000 64.527% 20.000
2( )2( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

4031 ALBY'S DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 61.6220.000 65.405 0.000 63.514% 30.000
3( )3( )30501745 3201999

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 60.4050.000 65.135 0.000 62.770% 40.000
7( )4( )30046983 3104879

% % % % %

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 60.8110.000 62.297 0.000 61.554% 50.000
4( )5( )80014547 8004570

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 60.5410.000 61.351 0.000 60.946% 60.000
6( )7( )

1

60005172 3003205

% % % % %

500 FREEDOM R Jane Gordon (AOR) 60.6760.000 60.270 0.000 60.473% 70.000
5( )10( )60007768 3088847

% % % % %

751 LC GORRION Vicki Bentley (AOR) 60.1350.000 60.405 0.000 60.270% 80.000
8( )9( )

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 58.2430.000 60.946 0.000 59.595% 90.000
10( )8( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 56.7570.000 61.892 0.000 59.325% 100.000
13( )6( )40019165 3101777

% % % % %

1972 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills 59.7300.000 58.243 0.000 58.987% 110.000
9( )11( )60018962 1010872

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Claire BallantyneJudge E: Judge H:Fiona Normand Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: The Dancing Horse
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2486 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 57.2970.000 57.703 0.000 57.500% 120.000
12( )12( )30046140 1010873

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 58.1080.000 53.514 0.000 55.811% 130.000
11( )15( )30502264 3105077

% % % % %

1260 BLUEBERRY 20 Terry Ann Drysdale (AOR) 54.4590.000 57.027 0.000 55.743% 140.000
14( )14( )60004012 2073066

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 54.0540.000 57.162 0.000 55.608% 150.000
15( )13( )30046450 3033228

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: The Dancing Horse
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3741 ASCETA DATELA Vay Snyman 68.57169.429 0.000 0.000 69.000% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 63.14368.286 0.000 0.000 65.715% 20.000
3( )2( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

500 FREEDOM R Jane Gordon (AOR) 66.42962.286 0.000 0.000 64.358% 30.000
2( )7( )60007768 3088847

% % % % %

1972 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills 62.57163.857 0.000 0.000 63.214% 40.000
6( )3( )60018962 1010872

% % % % %

1260 BLUEBERRY 20 Terry Ann Drysdale (AOR) 63.00062.143 0.000 0.000 62.572% 50.000
4( )8( )

1

60004012 2073066

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 59.85763.429 0.000 0.000 61.643% 60.000
8( )6( )

1

30046077 3097568

% % % % %

660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 59.71463.571 0.000 0.000 61.643% 60.000
9( )4( )

1

30046983 3104879

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 59.71463.571 0.000 0.000 61.643% 60.000
9( )4( )

1

60005172 3003205

% % % % %

4031 ALBY'S DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 63.00058.286 0.000 0.000 60.643% 90.000
4( )11( )30501745 3201999

% % % % %

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 58.71460.714 0.000 0.000 59.714% 100.000
12( )9( )80014547 8004570

% % % % %

751 LC GORRION Vicki Bentley (AOR) 58.14360.571 0.000 0.000 59.357% 110.000
14( )10( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: The Dancing Horse
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2486 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 60.71457.286 0.000 0.000 59.000% 120.000
7( )13( )30046140 1010873

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 58.28658.143 0.000 0.000 58.215% 130.000
13( )12( )30046450 3033228

% % % % %

4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 59.00053.000 0.000 0.000 56.000% 140.000
11( )15( )

1

30502264 3105077

% % % % %

3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 55.71455.571 0.000 0.000 55.643% 150.000
15( )14( )40019165 3101777

% % % % %

17/11/2019 3:43:35 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B:Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3741 ASCETA DATELA Vay Snyman 67.095 35 69.000 35 70 1
3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 64.527 34 65.715 34 68 2
4031 ALBY'S DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 63.514 33 60.643 30 63 3
500 FREEDOM R Jane Gordon (AOR) 60.473 29 64.358 33 62 4
660 REVELWOOD MARTINI Melissa Taafe 62.770 32 61.643 30 62 4
727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 60.946 30 61.643 30 60 6

1972 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills 58.987 25 63.214 32 57 7
1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 59.595 27 61.643 30 57 7

1784 WELTSTROM Zoe Farrant 61.554 31 59.714 26 57 7
1260 BLUEBERRY 20 Terry Ann Drysdale (AOR) 55.743 22 62.572 31 53 10
751 LC GORRION Vicki Bentley (AOR) 60.270 28 59.357 25 53 10

2486 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 57.500 24 59.000 24 48 12
3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 59.325 26 55.643 21 47 13
4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 55.811 23 56.000 22 45 14
2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 55.608 21 58.215 23 44 15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary Freestyle Sponsored By: Ramos Sport
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3898 RUBY WAX Sharyn Mccombe 73.22569.825 0.000 0.000
71.525

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30501426 3004449

% % % %
%

68.250 (1)%T:

71.400 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.250 (2)%T:

77.200 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2377 BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO Philippa Molnar (AOR) 71.35069.625 0.000 0.000
70.488

%
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

40017966 1018547

% % % %
%

67.250 (2)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.500 (1)%T:

73.200 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1665 BESTSELLER Pernille  Hogg 63.80069.500 0.000 0.000
66.650

%
3

0.000(3)(3)
0

60001135 3064956

% % % %
%

65.000 (3)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.000 (3)%T:

68.600 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 10:55:11 AM
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

618 CORINNA Lone Jorgensen 72.28375.326 0.000 0.000 73.805% 10.000
1( )1( )60004704 3201225

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 58.47849.022 0.000 0.000 53.750% 20.000
2( )2( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instru
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 70.37565.125 0.000 0.000
67.750

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

30042222 3101638

% % % %
%

62.250 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.750 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 3:37:06 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 63.824 34 63.000 33 67.750 35 102 1
1758 CAPTAIN COOKS Pauline Carnovale 67.941 35 66.652 34 69
618 CORINNA Lone Jorgensen 70.826 35 35

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Kate Purcell 62.647 33 33
2452 BALZAC Sue West (AOR) 60.913 32 32
3758 SONFIRE Clinton Rich 61.691 32 32
2101 KH AMBROSE Heather Gee 56.913 31 31
2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 54.761 30 30

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Big Tour Championship FEI Intermediate 

II
FEI Grand Prix

FEI Inter II 

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: APH Rodrigo Memorial
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1583 WESSEL Natasha Althoff 70.12569.250 0.000 73.500
70.958

%
1

0.000(1)(2) (1)
0

60010897 3096017

% % % %
%

66.500 (2)%T:

72.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.250 (1)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

73.000 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'Brien 68.62573.625 0.000 69.500
70.583

%
2

0.000(2)(1) (2)
0

71000221 7002825

% % % %
%

70.250 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

65.250 (2)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

68.000 (2)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 63.00067.750 0.000 68.875
66.542

%
3

0.000(4)(3) (3)
0

30047506 3080056

% % % %
%

60.500 (5)%T:

75.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.000 (5)%T:

65.000 (4)%A:

65.750 (3)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 64.62566.625 0.000 64.875
65.375

%
4

0.000(3)(4) (4)
0

30047005 3003957

% % % %
%

63.250 (3)%T:

70.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.250 (3)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

61.750 (5)%T:

68.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 62.87564.375 0.000 64.500
63.917

%
5

0.000(5)(5) (5)
0

30502276 3037207

% % % %
%

61.750 (4)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.750 (4)%T:

64.000 (5)%A:

63.000 (4)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3740 FIORELLA Shanon Mckimmie 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

% 0.000
E

30501032 3098850

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 2:52:45 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Marco Orsini Judge E: Wendy Barker Judge H: Judge M:Katherine Lucheschi



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1583 WESSEL Natasha Althoff 68.382 34 69.044 34 70.958 35 103 1
3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 68.775 35 69.265 35 66.542 33 103 2
221 REVELWOOD FLEUR Abbie O'Brien 67.500 33 67.574 33 70.583 34 100 3

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 64.412 27 62.500 28 63.917 31 86
1404 PPH ZEPPELIN Melissa  Cannon (AOR) 66.079 31 62.868 29 60
731 FERNBLICK Kylie Riddell 66.470 32 62.427 27 59

1743 DAVIDOFF Jane Crantock 64.510 28 65.147 31 59
3740 FIORELLA Shanon Mckimmie 65.245 29 65.000 30 59
4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 63.382 25 66.618 32 57
3699 JMH ROKNROYL Jami Hurley (AOR) 65.441 30 62.353 26 56
3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 65.375 32 32
4022 JJ DE JEU Cynthia Bossema 64.069 26 26
4235 JAYBEE ALBERT Jason Dins 61.863 24 24
1670 ALEGRIA PICCOLO Cara Burns 56.961 23 23
2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL Cathyleanne Branson (AOR) 56.667 22 22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Small Tour Championship FEI Prix St 

Georges

FEI Intermediate 

I

FEI Intermediate 

I Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 16 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

237 VALENTINO W Jade  Woodhead 60.44156.765 0.000 0.000 58.603% 10.000
1( )1( )60005388 3097568

% % % % %

17/11/2019 3:36:43 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice Freestyle Sponsored By: Joe & Ponic
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1729 KERSBROOK SEAMUS Fern Wright 71.91767.292 0.000 0.000
69.605

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

60011236 3101777

% % % %
%

65.833 (1)%T:

68.750 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.333 (1)%T:

75.500 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

28 RUBICON BELARUS Ebony Linford 68.79266.250 0.000 0.000
67.521

%
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

70007232 1010704

% % % %
%

63.750 (2)%T:

68.750 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.333 (2)%T:

74.250 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2498 SNOW WHITE OF EBONY PARK Stacey Willis (AOR) 61.91761.875 0.000 0.000
61.896

%
3

0.000(3)(3)
0

60011366 3105553

% % % %
%

61.250 (3)%T:

62.500 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

60.833 (3)%T:

63.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

9996 HIGHFIELD DON LUCA Arabella Grace Carbines 53.12551.667 0.000 0.000
52.396

%
4

0.000(4)(4)
0

% % % %
%

48.333 (4)%T:

55.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

51.250 (4)%T:

55.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 9:57:35 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Christine SieversJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Marnie Clapham 65.714 35 63.869 35 65.056 35 105 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para-Equestrian CDI Grade 1 Championship FEI PE Grade 1 

Team Test

FEI PE Grade 1 

Individual Test

FEI PE Grade 1 

Freestyle Test

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 1 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

829 FREEDOM SPYDA Marnie Clapham 63.83465.334 0.000 66.000
65.056

AUS %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

63.667 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.667 (1)%T:

65.000 (1)%A:

63.000 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 10:44:57 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Katherine Lucheschi (ITA)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: Judge M:Wendy Barker (AUS)



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

7711 ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies 67.222 35 68.186 35 68.889 35 105 1
6359 DRACMOORE FLIRTACIOUS Bridget Murphy 61.010 34 64.412 34 68
9881 SIRRAH PARK CAMEO Joanne Formosa OAM 60.657 33 53.039 33 66

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para-Equestrian CDI Grade 2 Championship FEI PE Grade 2 

Team Test

FEI PE Grade 2 

Individual Test

FEI PE Grade 2 

Freestyle Test

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 2 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

7711 ANDALUKA ELEGIDO Victoria Davies 69.33468.500 0.000 68.834
68.889

AUS %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

67.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.667 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

65.667 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

6359 DRACMOORE FLIRTACIOUS Bridget Murphy 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

AUS % 0.000
E

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 10:22:45 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Katherine Lucheschi (ITA)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: Judge M:Wendy Barker (AUS)



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3533 MOGELVANGS ZIDANE Emma Booth 70.889 35 73.088 35 77.223 35 105 1
369 KARAMEA WOODS TAKHI Aimee Prout 47.549 33 44.951 33 66

2768 CHANCE E Elizabeth Anne Skinner 54.216 34 55.343 34 68

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Para-Equestrian CDI Grade 3 Championship FEI PE Grade 3 

Team Test

FEI PE Grade 3 

Individual Test

FEI PE Grade 3 

Freestyle Test
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 3 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3533 MOGELVANGS ZIDANE Emma Booth 76.33478.834 0.000 76.500
77.223

AUS %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

77.667 (1)%T:

80.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

75.667 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

75.000 (1)%T:

78.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 10:23:41 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Katherine Lucheschi (ITA)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: Judge M:Wendy Barker (AUS)



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

5888 ROMANOS Sharon  Jarvis 71.458 35 73.252 35 74.875 35 105 1
9153 NEVERSFELD KIPLING Zoe Vorenas 69.250 34 71.870 34 67.875 33 101 2
2843 DER BESTE Claire Graham 63.583 33 64.512 33 68.667 34 100 3
3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Phoebe Roche 61.875 32 61.301 32 61.250 32 96 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Para-Equestrian CDI Grade 4 Championship FEI PE Grade 4 

Team Test

FEI PE Grade 4 

Individual Test

FEI PE Grade 4 

Freestyle Test
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Para-Equestrian Grade 4 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

5888 ROMANOS Sharon  Jarvis 73.37572.875 0.000 78.375
74.875

AUS %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

71.750 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

70.750 (1)%T:

76.000 (1)%A:

73.750 (1)%T:

83.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2843 DER BESTE Claire Graham 69.25067.125 0.000 69.625
68.667

AUS %
2

0.000(2)(2) (3)
0

% % % %
%

67.250 (2)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

69.500 (2)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

68.250 (3)%T:

71.000 (3)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

9153 NEVERSFELD KIPLING Zoe Vorenas 65.50064.625 0.000 73.500
67.875

AUS %
3

0.000(3)(3) (2)
0

% % % %
%

62.250 (3)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.000 (3)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

70.000 (2)%T:

77.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

3016 SADDLE UP ROMPER STOMPER Phoebe Roche 60.25060.375 0.000 63.125
61.250

AUS %
4

0.000(4)(4) (4)
0

% % % %
%

58.750 (4)%T:

62.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

57.500 (4)%T:

63.000 (4)%A:

59.250 (4)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 11:45:26 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Katherine Lucheschi (ITA)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: Judge M:Wendy Barker (AUS)



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

259 LACARA D Melanie Diplock 60.595 35 56.318 34 69 1
820 AMALFI 20 Stuart Drysdale 55.198 34 56.357 35 69 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Para-Equestrian CDI Grade 5 Championship FEI PE Grade 5 Team 

Test

FEI PE Grade 5 Individual 

Test
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Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3923 GLADIATORS GHOST Maddison  Cook 61.019 35 58.860 35 55.583 35 105 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

EA Para-Equestrian CDN Grade 3 Championship EA PE Grade 3.1  

Test

EA PE Grade 3.2  

Test

EA PE Grade 3 

Freestyle Test
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: EA CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 3 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3923 GLADIATORS GHOST Maddison  Cook 54.75054.750 0.000 57.250
55.583

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

51.500 (1)%T:

58.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

52.500 (1)%T:

57.000 (1)%A:

53.500 (1)%T:

61.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 10:44:16 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Katherine Lucheschi (ITA)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: Judge M:Wendy Barker (AUS)



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

1548 MALLEE JACK Noella Angel 65.247 35 65.517 35 67.083 35 105 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

EA Para-Equestrian CDN Grade 5 Championship EA PE Grade 5.1  

Test

EA PE Grade 5.2  

Test

EA PE Grade 5 

Freestyle Test
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: EA CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 5 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1548 MALLEE JACK Noella Angel 64.75065.750 0.000 70.750
67.083

SA %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

64.500 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

63.500 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

69.500 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 12:23:50 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Katherine Lucheschi (ITA)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: Judge M:Wendy Barker (AUS)



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

3060 ALOHA KING RAMSON Emma Booth 66.225 35 69.069 35 70.112 35 105 1

0
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0
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FEI Para-Equestrian CDN Grade 3 Championship FEI PE Grade 3 

Team Test

FEI PE Grade 3 

Individual Test

FEI PE Grade 3 

Freestyle Test
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 3 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

3060 ALOHA KING RAMSON Emma Booth 68.33468.167 0.000 73.834
70.112

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

65.333 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

67.667 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

70.667 (1)%T:

77.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 10:43:32 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Katherine Lucheschi (ITA)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: Judge M:Wendy Barker (AUS)



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 67.000 34 66.585 35 67.750 35 104 1
1943 EDEN EYRE MITCHELL Lauren  French 58.625 33 57.276 33 59.583 34 100 2
2065 QUEBEC 51 Matlida  Carnegie 67.667 35 63.374 34 69

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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FEI Para-Equestrian CDN Grade 4 Championship FEI PE Grade 4 

Team Test

FEI PE Grade 4 

Individual Test

FEI PE Grade 4 

Freestyle Test
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Para-Equestrian Grade 4 Freestyle Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas 68.00065.125 0.000 70.125
67.750

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

% % % %
%

63.250 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.000 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

66.250 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1943 EDEN EYRE MITCHELL Lauren  French 58.62559.500 0.000 60.625
59.583

SA %
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

% % % %
%

60.000 (2)%T:

59.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

57.250 (2)%T:

60.000 (2)%A:

60.250 (2)%T:

61.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 12:35:01 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Katherine Lucheschi (ITA)Judge E: Marco Orsini (GER) Judge H: Judge M:Wendy Barker (AUS)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5B Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 57.1620.000 61.757 0.000 59.460% 10.000
1( )1( )20092780 3200800

% % % % %

697 KIELSHOOP HONEYHILL IMP Allysse Smith 55.1350.000 52.027 0.000 53.581% 20.000
2( )2( )

1% % % % %

17/11/2019 2:16:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Claire BallantyneJudge E: Judge H:Fiona Normand Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5C Sponsored By: Lonsdale St Auto Electrics & Instrument S
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 64.71465.429 0.000 0.000 65.072% 10.000
1( )1( )20092780 3200800

% % % % %

697 KIELSHOOP HONEYHILL IMP Allysse Smith 58.42963.000 0.000 0.000 60.715% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

17/11/2019 3:46:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Christine SieversJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3752 ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST Ava Braniff 59.460 35 65.072 35 70 1
697 KIELSHOOP HONEYHILL IMP Allysse Smith 53.581 34 60.715 34 68 2

0
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0
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0

0

0
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Pony Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary Freestyle Sponsored By: Joe & Ponic
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt (AOR) 68.95066.575 0.000 0.000
67.763

%
1

0.000(1)(1)
0

60008969 1019557

% % % %
%

63.750 (1)%T:

69.400 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

64.500 (1)%T:

73.400 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo 61.25063.250 0.000 0.000
62.250

%
2

0.000(2)(2)
0

22000985 3100879

% % % %
%

58.500 (2)%T:

68.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

55.500 (2)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

17/11/2019 10:55:36 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C:Christine SieversJudge E: Heather Buckland Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

816 RHYL TOP HAT Ava Braniff 72.67967.321 0.000 0.000 70.000% 10.000
1( )1( )30045874 3200800

% % % % %

3490 CROFTCNOC ARGYLE Anna Thirkell (AOR) 67.67960.357 0.000 0.000 64.018% 20.000
2( )4( )30500283 3097513

% % % % %

4128 NAAMAN VALENTINA Lynda Mcneill (AOR) 63.92963.036 0.000 0.000 63.483% 30.000
3( )3( )60012051 3098643

% % % % %

1316 WINGANA FREDDIE FLINTOFF Rebecca Kent (AOR) 60.89364.286 0.000 0.000 62.590% 40.000
5( )2( )60021732 3096551

% % % % %

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen Thirkell 62.50060.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 50.000
4( )5( )60005042 1026394

% % % % %

3881 HALUMA MALDWYN Diane Humm 60.89358.929 0.000 0.000 59.911% 60.000
5( )6( )60017007 8003550

% % % % %

17/11/2019 12:47:31 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Lihla WylesJudge E: Jackson Stern Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

816 RHYL TOP HAT Ava Braniff 69.6430.000 0.000 0.000 68.482% 167.321
1( )1( )30045874 3200800

% % % % %

4128 NAAMAN VALENTINA Lynda Mcneill (AOR) 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 64.554% 265.357
2( )2( )60012051 3098643

% % % % %

1316 WINGANA FREDDIE FLINTOFF Rebecca Kent (AOR) 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 64.375% 365.000
4( )2( )

1

60021732 3096551

% % % % %

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen Thirkell 58.7500.000 0.000 0.000 61.429% 464.107
5( )4( )60005042 1026394

% % % % %

3490 CROFTCNOC ARGYLE Anna Thirkell (AOR) 56.7860.000 0.000 0.000 61.072% 565.357
2( )6( )30500283 3097513

% % % % %

3881 HALUMA MALDWYN Diane Humm 57.1430.000 0.000 0.000 59.911% 662.679
6( )5( )60017007 8003550

% % % % %

17/11/2019 2:32:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judy SmithJudge C: Olwen KempJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

816 RHYL TOP HAT Ava Braniff 70.000 35 68.482 35 70 1
4128 NAAMAN VALENTINA Lynda Mcneill (AOR) 63.483 33 64.554 34 67 2
1316 WINGANA FREDDIE FLINTOFF Rebecca Kent (AOR) 62.590 32 64.375 33 65 3
3490 CROFTCNOC ARGYLE Anna Thirkell (AOR) 64.018 34 61.072 31 65 3
650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen Thirkell 61.250 31 61.429 32 63 5

3881 HALUMA MALDWYN Diane Humm 59.911 30 59.911 30 60 6

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2854 REGAL QUATERHERO Ben Thompson (AOR) 75.0000.000 0.000 0.000 74.375% 173.750
2( )1( )60010985 3097724

% % % % %

79 JAYBEE HOTLIPS Jason Dins 72.8570.000 0.000 0.000 73.839% 274.821
1( )2( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %

1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chloe Ritchie (YR) 72.1430.000 0.000 0.000 71.429% 370.714
3( )3( )

% % % % %

1882 VON CHERI Clare Porz 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 470.714
3( )5( )60011835 3098691

% % % % %

3906 KARRUM DESIDERATA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 70.5360.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 564.464
9( )4( )60017461 3097041

% % % % %

9993 JAYBEE ALTISE Jason  Dins 69.1070.000 0.000 0.000 67.322% 665.536
6( )6( )60011090 3105077

% % % % %

391 HPS RAY OF SUNSHINE Peta Cohen (AOR) 69.1070.000 0.000 0.000 67.232% 765.357
7( )6( )60021826 3094472

% % % % %

782 FURST CLASS Paula Davey 63.0360.000 0.000 0.000 65.179% 867.321
5( )10( )60007993 3095284

% % % % %

1651 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 63.9290.000 0.000 0.000 64.286% 964.643
8( )9( )60017634 1019156

% % % % %

1774 EBONY PARK GALLANTS SON Paige Burfurd (AOR) 65.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.214% 1060.714
13( )8( )60011224 3101831

% % % % %

2973 CARLYLE RED DIAMOND Jorjia Beard-Adams 63.0360.000 0.000 0.000 62.768% 1162.500
11( )10( )60017295 3105831

% % % % %

17/11/2019 2:53:41 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Jackson SternJudge C: Lihla WylesJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 5 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1560 SEVENOAKS LUCIANA Lauren Mcneill (AOR) 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 61.786% 1264.286
10( )14( )

1

60008227 3107296

% % % % %

387 WHY WALTZ DEMETRI David Joyce 61.6070.000 0.000 0.000 61.697% 1361.786
12( )13( )

% % % % %

3489 EVERTON WALTZ Kathy Lewis (AOR) 63.0360.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 1459.464
14( )10( )

1

60016754 3045889

% % % % %

137 WOODLEIGH RADIANCE Jess Sayers (AOR) 54.6430.000 0.000 0.000 54.107% 1553.571
15( )15( )60021457 1026319

% % % % %

17/11/2019 2:53:42 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2854 REGAL QUATERHERO Ben Thompson (AOR) 75.0000.000 0.000 0.000 74.822% 174.643
1( )2( )60010985 3097724

% % % % %

79 JAYBEE HOTLIPS Jason Dins 75.1790.000 0.000 0.000 74.197% 273.214
2( )1( )60017493 3105077

% % % % %

1882 VON CHERI Clare Porz 70.5360.000 0.000 0.000 71.608% 372.679
3( )3( )60011835 3098691

% % % % %

1774 EBONY PARK GALLANTS SON Paige Burfurd (AOR) 63.2140.000 0.000 0.000 67.857% 472.500
4( )7( )60011224 3101831

% % % % %

391 HPS RAY OF SUNSHINE Peta Cohen (AOR) 63.9290.000 0.000 0.000 67.233% 570.536
5( )6( )60021826 3094472

% % % % %

1651 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 64.8210.000 0.000 0.000 66.429% 668.036
6( )4( )60017634 1019156

% % % % %

9993 JAYBEE ALTISE Jason  Dins 64.4640.000 0.000 0.000 65.089% 765.714
8( )5( )60011090 3105077

% % % % %

782 FURST CLASS Paula Davey 62.1430.000 0.000 0.000 64.554% 866.964
7( )11( )60007993 3095284

% % % % %

1560 SEVENOAKS LUCIANA Lauren Mcneill (AOR) 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 64.018% 965.536
9( )9( )60008227 3107296

% % % % %

1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chloe Ritchie (YR) 63.2140.000 0.000 0.000 63.929% 1064.643
11( )7( )

1% % % % %

3906 KARRUM DESIDERATA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 62.3210.000 0.000 0.000 63.839% 1165.357
10( )10( )60017461 3097041

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 6 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

137 WOODLEIGH RADIANCE Jess Sayers (AOR) 61.6070.000 0.000 0.000 61.697% 1261.786
13( )12( )60021457 1026319

% % % % %

3489 EVERTON WALTZ Kathy Lewis (AOR) 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 1363.214
12( )13( )60016754 3045889

% % % % %

2973 CARLYLE RED DIAMOND Jorjia Beard-Adams 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 59.465% 1461.429
14( )14( )60017295 3105831

% % % % %

387 WHY WALTZ DEMETRI David Joyce 55.5360.000 0.000 0.000 58.483% 1561.429
14( )15( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2854 REGAL QUATERHERO Ben Thompson (AOR) 74.375 35 74.822 35 70 1
79 JAYBEE HOTLIPS Jason Dins 73.839 34 74.197 34 68 2

1882 VON CHERI Clare Porz 70.000 32 71.608 33 65 3
391 HPS RAY OF SUNSHINE Peta Cohen (AOR) 67.232 29 67.233 31 60 4

9993 JAYBEE ALTISE Jason  Dins 67.322 30 65.089 29 59 5
1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chloe Ritchie (AOR) 71.429 33 63.929 26 59 5
1774 EBONY PARK GALLANTS SON Paige Burfurd (AOR) 63.214 26 67.857 32 58 7
1651 DANSON ZODIAC Lainey Sandford 64.286 27 66.429 30 57 8
782 FURST CLASS Paula Davey 65.179 28 64.554 28 56 9

3906 KARRUM DESIDERATA Jenavive Dore (AOR) 67.500 31 63.839 25 56 9
1560 SEVENOAKS LUCIANA Lauren Mcneill (AOR) 61.786 24 64.018 27 51 11
2973 CARLYLE RED DIAMOND Jorjia Beard-Adams 62.768 25 59.465 22 47 12
137 WOODLEIGH RADIANCE Jess Sayers (AOR) 54.107 21 61.697 24 45 13

3489 EVERTON WALTZ Kathy Lewis (AOR) 61.250 22 61.250 23 45 13
387 WHY WALTZ DEMETRI David Joyce 61.697 23 58.483 21 44 15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial HRCAV 1.1 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

28 RUBICON BELARUS Ebony Linford 65.3130.000 0.000 0.000 65.313% 10.000
1( )70007232 1010704

% % % % %

2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor 60.7810.000 0.000 0.000 60.781% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

17/11/2019 2:17:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial HRCAV 1.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

28 RUBICON BELARUS Ebony Linford 70.5710.000 0.000 0.000 70.571% 10.000
1( )70007232 1010704

% % % % %

103  MISS EL CAPONE Monica  Sanchaz 69.0000.000 0.000 0.000 69.000% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor 66.7140.000 0.000 0.000 66.714% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

28 RUBICON BELARUS Ebony Linford 65.313 35 70.571 35 70 1
2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor 60.781 34 66.714 34 68 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Unofficial Grade 1 Championship
HRCAV 1.1 HRCAV 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial HRCAV 2.1 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

104 LAKE VIEW SKYE Anthea Wood 67.0690.000 0.000 0.000 67.069% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

1818 DANYIERA PARK SAPPHIRE Georgia Kemp (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60014694 3105488

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial HRCAV 2.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

104 LAKE VIEW SKYE Anthea Wood 67.4190.000 0.000 0.000 67.419% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

1818 DANYIERA PARK SAPPHIRE Georgia Kemp (AOR) 66.1290.000 0.000 0.000 66.129% 20.000
2( )60014694 3105488

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

104 LAKE VIEW SKYE Anthea Wood 67.069 35 67.419 35 70 1
1818 DANYIERA PARK SAPPHIRE Georgia Kemp (AOR) 0.000 66.129 34 34

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Unofficial Grade 2 Championship
HRCAV 2.1 HRCAV 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial HRCAV 3.1 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

101 ROSEGLEN NEO Jennifer Drain 62.8850.000 0.000 0.000 62.885% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

3748 WOODVALE PARK JASPER Ebony Linford 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 59.615% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen Thirkell 52.6920.000 0.000 0.000 52.692% 30.000
3( )60005042 1026394

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial HRCAV 3.3 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen Thirkell 65.9680.000 0.000 0.000 65.968% 10.000
1( )60005042 1026394

% % % % %

101 ROSEGLEN NEO Jennifer Drain 64.3550.000 0.000 0.000 64.355% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report CPH Dressage Spectacular

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

101 ROSEGLEN NEO Jennifer Drain 62.885 35 64.355 34 69 1
650 HABAFIELD MOROCCO Ellen Thirkell 52.692 33 65.968 35 68 2

3748 HERONWATER BEATLE Angus Wilkinson (AOR) 59.615 34 34

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0
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0

0

Unofficial Grade 3 Championship
HRCAV 3.1 HRCAV 3.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Unofficial HRCAV Adv.1 Sunday Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 17 November 2019

CPH Dressage Spectacular

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

103  MISS EL CAPONE Monica  Sanchaz 64.3550.000 0.000 0.000 64.355% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %
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